Md. Jaffar sadik

Form No.III



STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY ON FIRST APPOINTMENT OR AS ON THE 31ST DECEMBER 2019 (e.g. Lands, House, Shops, other buildings etc)

Name of District, ub Division, Taluk nd village in which operty is situated	Name of details of Property		Present value*	If not in own name, state in whose name held and his/her relationship, to the Govt. servant	How acquired (whether by purchase, mortgage, lease, gift or otherwise) and date of acquisition and name of person/persons from whom acquired	Annual income from property	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
ramanapally village, inukonda (Mandal) untur Dt.	Open Land No door number available	242 Sq.Yds D.283/3	27,000	Md Samimum, Wife	By Purchase/4.10.05, Chilakapalli Venkateswarlu, S/o Kot Lingachari, Velpuru Personal Savings of both.	Nil	-
ramanapally village, inukonda (Mandal) untur Dt.	Open Land No door number available	242 Sq.Yds D.283/3 S.No.736	21,000	-do-	By purchase/21.05.07, Papasani Suresh. S/o Narayana Matukumalli, Personal savings of both	Nil	
ingole (Rural) Ongole landal, Praksam Dt.	Open Land No door number available	150 Sq.yds x 1500= S.No.6162	2,25,000	-do-	By purchase/20.3.10, Mogal Sharif Beig, S/o Jaffar Beig Ongole, Personal savings of both	Nil :	

Contd....2

						i i
One Double	941 Sq.Fts	20,00,000	-do-	Bank Loan/20.11.11	Nil	
Bed room				Vuyyala Durga, W/o		
flat in				Venkata Koteswara Rao,		
Apartment				Guntur, Personal savings of		
				both.		
Open land	1200 Sq.Ft	2,64,000	Own name	P&T Co-operative Credit	Nil	Permission was obtained
				Society, Tenali & other		from the competent
				personal savings, M/s Sree		authority to acquire the
				Sreegandha Homes Pvt		said property. Though
				Ltd. Guntur.		the amount was also paid
				The open land was not		the said property could
				registered ue to pressure of		not be registered due to
				official work. Hence, the		pressure of official work.
				date of acquisition could		As soon as the
				not mentioned,		registration is completed
						the date will be intimated.
	Bed room flat in Apartment	Bed room flat in Apartment	Bed room flat in Apartment	Bed room flat in Apartment	Bed room flat in Apartment Vuyyala Durga, W/o Venkata Koteswara Rao, Guntur, Personal savings of both. Open land 1200 Sq.Ft 2,64,000 Own name P&T Co-operative Credit Society, Tenali & other personal savings, M/s Sree Sreegandha Homes Pvt. Ltd. Guntur. The open land was not registered ue to pressure of official work. Hence, the date of acquisition could	Bed room flat in Apartment Vuyyala Durga, W/o Venkata Koteswara Rao, Guntur, Personal savings of both. Open land 1200 Sq.Ft 2,64,000 Own name P&T Co-operative Credit Society, Tenali & other personal savings, M/s Sree Sreegandha Homes Pvt. Ltd. Guntur. The open land was not registered ue to pressure of official work. Hence, the date of acquisition could

ate: 20.01.2020.

Signature of Officer: MD Jaffar Sadik

Sr.Supdt. of Post Offices, Berhampur Division Berhampur(GM)-760001

ote: (1) for purpose of Column 9; the term "lease" would mean a lease of immovable property from year to year or for any form exceeding one year or reserving yearly rent. Where, however, the lease of immovable property is obtained form a person having official dealings with the Govt. Servant such a lease should be nown in the column respective of the terms of the lease, whether it is short term or long term and periodicity of the payment of rent.